
 
TOWNSHIP OF PEQUANNOCK 

Annual Notice of Township Council Meetings 

Pursuant to the requirements of New Jersey’s Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 et seq., notice 
is hereby given that the Pequannock Township Council has established the following schedule of 
Meetings for the year 2022. Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise specified.  

 SECOND TUESDAY FOURTH TUESDAY   
Tuesday, January 11 Tuesday, January 25  
Tuesday, February 8 Tuesday, February 22 
Tuesday, March 8 Tuesday, March 22 
Tuesday, April 12 Tuesday, April 26 
Tuesday, May 10 Tuesday, May 24 
Tuesday, June 14 Tuesday, June 28 
Tuesday, July 12   
Tuesday, August 9   
Tuesday, September 13 Tuesday, September 27  
Tuesday, October 11 Tuesday, October 25 
Tuesday, November 8 Tuesday, November 22 
Tuesday, December 13 **Thursday, December 22, 1:00 p.m. 

These meetings shall be held in the Municipal Building located at 530 Newark-Pompton 
Turnpike, Pompton Plains.  Formal action may be taken, including the introduction and 
adoption of resolutions and ordinances. These meetings are subject to being cancelled, re-
scheduled or location changed provided that required notice is given in accordance with the 
Open Public Meetings Law. 

Carol J. Marsh, Township Clerk 
c: Members of the Township Council 
 Adam Brewer, Township Manager 
 Robert Oostdyk, Esq., Township Attorney 
 Posted in Municipal Building & Township website  


